
CPS 710 Assignment 6 – Syntax Error Management F2024 
 

 
SCS UNIX moons account under which assignment was submitted:   
 

Please fill columns 1 to 5 of the following table in the order in which the errors are detected in testerror.hl: 

 Error Recovery 

Scheme 

demonstrated: 

Error 

Location 

Error 

Description 

Error Recovery 

Location (deep 

error 

recovery only) 

Error recovery 

action.  

Verified 

 

 Specify one of 

the following: 

1 = ErrorReplace 

2 = ErrorMissing 

3 = ErrorSkipto 

Name of 

non-

terminal 

where error 

occurs 

Actual 

expression 

containing 

error 

Name of non-

terminal where 

error is caught. 

Specify X and Y for 

the appropriate action: 

- X replaced by Y 

- X skipped 

- skip to next X 

(filled out 

by marker) 

1       

2       

3       

4       

5       

6       

7       

8       

       

 


